INVERTERS &
BATTERIES
INVERTERS &
BATTERIES
ESSENTIAL POWER BUILT TOUGH.
THE POWER
OF REDARC
AUSTRALIAN OWNED

CAPACITY
A
H
ICON300
200
CAPACITY
A
H
ICON200
100
CAPACITY
A
H
ICON100
ACCESSORIES
LBATN12100-MB Icon100 100A Lithium Battery Mounting Tray
LBATN12100-MB Icon200 200A Lithium Battery Mounting Tray
LBATN12100-MB Icon300 300A Lithium Battery Mounting Tray
REDLAB ICON MOUNTING TRAY
Galvanized sheet steel, powder coated black with woven polypropylenes straps.

2400W
UP TO
3000W
UP TO
2000W
UP TO
2000W
UP TO
2000W
UP TO
2000W
Larger capacities will last
longer between charges.
1 × 100 Ah
(LBATN12100)
1 × 100 Ah (LBATN12100)
1 × 100 Ah (LBATN12100)
1 × 150 Ah (LBAT12150-SB) or
1 × 200 Ah (LBATN12200)
1 × 150 Ah (LBAT12150-SB) or
1 × 200 Ah (LBATN12200)
1 × 300 Ah (LBATN12300) or
2 × 200 Ah (LBATN12200)
Recommended Likely, but check appliance and inverter
75% QUIETER OPERATION
RS3 Inverters operate up to 75% quieter than

appliances with a smaller inverter, saving
valuable space and reducing weight.
BUILT-IN SWITCHING
Game-changing ATS integration ensures a
seamless, reliable transition between battery
and mains power – ending power interruptions
and manual intervention when plugging in at a
caravan park.
BUILT TO LAST
Built to REDARC’s strict quality standards,
the RS3 inverters are engineered with robust
vibration resistance and integrated safety
features, they are built to stand the test of time
and terrain.
RS3
1200W | R-12-1200RS3, R-24-1200RS3
2000W | R-12-2000RS3, R-24-2000RS3
3000W | R-12-3000RS3, R-24-3000RS3
ESSENTIAL POWER BUILT TOUGH.
REDARC’s RS3 Inverters are the ultimate choice for
powering tool and appliances on the road.
With a built-in Automatic Transfer Switching (ATS), RS3

1200W
INVERTER REMOTE
REMOTE-RS
Designed so that the inverter can be
installed out of sight, the Inverter
Remote on/off switch allows for
control your inverter from a more
convenient location. The Remote
Switch can be flush mounted up to
eight meters away.
Alternatively, an inverter can be
connected to a TVMS module for
switching through RedVision.
ACCESSORIES
TOURING
350W | R-12-350RS2, R-24-350RS
700W | R-12-700RS, R-24-700RS
1000W | R-12-1000RS, R-24-1000RS
2000W | R-12-2000RS2, R-24-2000RS
COMPACT POWER FOR
EVERY JOURNEY
With REDARC’s range of Touring Inverters, you can have
all of the comforts of home when you’re out on the road.